
	
  

	
  

• Friday, November 2 7:00-9:00 PM YAM Meeting Upstairs in Library 

Young Adults will gather to plan future activities and events for St. Charles.  

• Saturday, November 10 5:00-9:30 PM Dining with Deacon 

We will be celebrating Mass together and then going over to Marco’s Restaurant for 
dinner and a special presentation with Deacon Ken. 

• Sundays starting November 25-December 16  The Giving Tree  

 YAMers collect toys for the underprivileged families of St. Charles 

• Wednesday, December 19  The Giving Tree Gift Wrapping 

Gather to wrap and organize gifts for recipients of Giving Tree. 

• Saturday, December 15 7:00-9:00 PM YAM Advent Gathering 

We will gather for fellowship and some time for reflection on Advent and Christmas. 

• Friday, December 21 The Giving Tree Pickup 

Recipients come to pick up their toys 

• Friday, January 18 YAM Meeting Upstairs in Library 

Young Adults will gather to plan future activities and events for St. Charles.  

• Saturday, January 19   Dining with Deacon 

We will be celebrating Mass together and then going over to Marco’s Restaurant for 
dinner and a special presentation with Deacon Ken. 

• Friday, February 1  YAM Meeting Upstairs in Library 

Young Adults will gather to plan future activities and events for St. Charles.  

• Saturday, February 9  Dining with Deacon 

We will be celebrating Mass together and then going over to Marco’s Restaurant for 
dinner and a special presentation with Deacon Ken. 

• Saturday, February 23 YAM Event TBD 
 

• Friday, March 1 YAM Meeting Upstairs in Library 



Young Adults will gather to plan future activities and events for St. Charles.  

• Saturday, March 9  Dining with Deacon 

We will be celebrating Mass together and then going over to Marco’s Restaurant for 
dinner and a special presentation with Deacon Ken. 

• Saturday, March 30   YAM Event TBD 
•  Friday, April 5  YAM Meeting Upstairs in Library 

Young Adults will gather to plan future activities and events for St. Charles.  

• Saturday, April 13  Dining with Deacon 

We will be celebrating Mass together and then going over to Marco’s Restaurant for 
dinner and a special presentation with Deacon Ken. 

• Friday, May 3  YAM Meeting Upstairs in Library 

Young Adults will gather to plan future activities and events for St. Charles.  

• Saturday, May 11  Dining with Deacon 

We will be celebrating Mass together and then going over to Marco’s Restaurant for 
dinner and a special presentation with Deacon Ken. 

 

**Calendar does not include additional activities that will be added at YAM Meetings** 

 

DIOCESAN ACTIVITES: (to be inserted as posted by Diocese) 

For more information on Diocesan Young Adult Activities, please visit www.yamsd.org 

Theology on Tap (18-39yr old) 
Tuesdays in October at BJs Restaurant in East County (5500 Grossmont Center Dr) 
6:30pm-7:30 p.m. Dinner and  7:30-9:00p.m ~Speaker/program 

Come join other single and married Catholic young adults (18-39 yr) for food, fellowship, 
and dynamic speakers at BJs in East County--5500 Grossmont Cnt Dr. Come grow in 
your faith and getting those tough questions answered! 
Tues, Oct. 16   Mary, the Saints, Angels and More! "Getting to know the heroes of our 
faith in a new way" with Kimberly Barber  
Tues, Oct. 23  Healing the Culture: "Bringing reason back into medicine and sexuality."  
with Dr Delgado and Roger Lopez  


